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ADAMS

ASHLAND

BARRON

BAYFIELD

BROWN

BUFFALO

BURNETT

CALUMET

CHIPPEWA

CLARK

COLUMBIA

CRAWFORD

DANE

DODGE

DOOR

DOUGLAS

DUNN

EAU CLAIRE

FLORENCE

FOND DU LAC

FOREST

GRANT

GREEN

GREEN LAKE

IOWA

IRON

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

JUNEAU

KENOSHA
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12,759
8,839
26,541
11,169
147,871
8,019
10,731
32,674
38,055
15,177
34,624
9,042
363,441
49,895
20,808
24,889
25,376
62,389
3,134
58,039
5,191
26,910
21,934
10,986
14,566
4,036
10,401
49,689
14,436

89,598
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4,806 7,551 189 202 0 11
4,775 3,844 122 92 0 6
9,352 16,462 358 348 3 18
6,260 4,697 116 86 0 10
67,789 76,722 1,921 1,319 0 120
2,913 4,898 102 99 0 7
3,730 6,745 129 127 0 0
12,850 19,075 431 306 0 12
14,875 22,189 553 412 0 26
4,819 9,917 220 206 0 15
16,753 17,120 435 295 0 21
4,026 4,761 126 127 0 2
273,696 84,762 3,260 1,334 1 388
16,819 31,928 660 488 0 0
10,503 9,942 196 155 0 12
13,119 11,105 391 253 2 19
10,795 13,983 368 230 0 0
34,382 26,584 828 529 0 66
788 2,272 36 38 0 0
20,777 35,909 772 566 0 15
1,853 3,200 70 66 0 2
11,300 14,995 333 265 0 17
11,188 10,280 264 192 0 10
3,592 7,138 145 105 1 5
7,946 6,323 172 118 0 7
1,513 2,445 44 32 0 2
4,314 5,764 170 149 4 0
20,631 28,005 578 431 0 44
4,991 8,993 234 203 0 15
41,946 45,165 1,384 991 1 111
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KEWAUNEE
LA CROSSE
LAFAYETTE
LANGLADE
LINCOLN
MANITOWOC
MARATHON
MARINETTE
MARQUETTE
MENOMINEE
MILWAUKEE
MONROE
OCONTO
ONEIDA
OUTAGAMIE
OZAUKEE
PEPIN
PIERCE
POLK
PORTAGE
PRICE
RACINE
RICHLAND
ROCK

RUSK

SAUK
SAWYER
SHAWANO
SHEBOYGAN
ST. CROIX
TAYLOR

TREMPEALEAU
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12,378
71,615
8,768
11,558
17,092
45,966
78,312
24,129
9,371
1,535
457,507
23,163
24,705
24,667
111,10¢€
63,073
4,318
25,138
27,931
42,932
8,806
106,626
9,233
87,434
8,201
37,177
11,033
23,298
66,904
60,029
11,122

15,922
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4,254 7,869 138 110 0 7
39,268 30,746 944 657 0 0
3,763 4,838 89 78 0 0
3,830 7,444 154 127 1 2
6,572 10,119 225 170 0 6
17,627 27,201 668 438 2 30
31,883 44,779 923 669 0 58
7,678 15,730 331 339 0 51
3,405 5,729 148 84 0 5
1,203 288 25 18 0 1
315,402 131,700 6,062 3,525 0 818
8,647 13,860 337 301 0 18
7,180 16,959 296 255 0 15
10,272 13,898 280 203 0 14
49,196 59,077 1,671 1,155 7 0
27,208 34,914 577 321 0 53
1,591 2,636 52 39 0 0
10,407 14,172 307 242 0 10
9,710 17,446 460 313 2 0
21,989 20,082 489 347 0 25
3,181 5,424 96 104 1 0
49,333 54,789 1,376 1,000 0 128
4,111 4,912 122 80 0 8
47,080 38,097 1,274 922 0 61
2,548 5,372 148 128 0 5
18,429 17,895 500 353 0 0
4,621 6,208 105 95 0 4
7,549 15,052 350 335 0 12
27,552 37,747 916 632 1 56
23,792 34,844 835 525 0 33
2,943 7,892 138 149 0 0
6,424 9,118 220 148 0 12
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VERNON
VILAS
WALWORTH
WASHBURN
WASHINGTON
WAUKESHA
WAUPACA
WAUSHARA
WINNEBAGO

WOOD

Office Totals:
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16,482
16,015
60,028
10,882
90,742
273,681
30,107
14,250
94,501

41,831
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7,765 8,312 237 160 0 8
6,120 9,607 165 112 0 11
22,882 35,692 818 585 0 51
3,916 6,724 137 101 0 4
28,053 61,163 841 604 0 81
105,781 163,590 2,458 1,610 0 242
10,013 19,117 521 433 0 23
4,643 9,253 197 157 0 0
44,721 47,265 1,551 882 0 82
17,134 23,662 527 481 0 27
42,315 28,751 26 2,922

3,390,787 1,672,777 1,643,996
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